7:30

8:45

9:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-12:00

12:15

1:15

5:10-10:00

WNBCE

NATIONAL BOARD DAY AGENDA
Friday, May 3, 2024
Renaissance Phoenix
Downtown Hotel

Complimentary Buffet Breakfast - Skyline

Welcome and Opening Remarks, Introduction of Keynote - Pueblo
Dr. Karlos Boghosian, NBCE President

Keynote Address — Pueblo
Leading Through Actions, Not Words
Marcus Aurelius Anderson

Break

NBCE Plenary Sessions - Pueblo

Governance Panel
Dr. Jason Jaeger, NBCE VP - Moderator
o Adrian Stratton, NBCE Parliamentarian
o Dr. Karlos Boghosian, NBCE President
o Dr. Marty Freihaut, NBCE Treasurer
o Dr. Carol Winkler, NBCE Board Member

EBAS Update
o Bradley Guye, EBAS Business Development Manager

Advancement and Development Project Update - Q&A
o Dr. Norman Ouzts, NBCE CEO
o Melissa Stockberger, NBCE CFO
o Dr. Bruce Shotts, NBCE VP of Testing
o Tamara Sterling, NBCE VP of Administration

NBCE Annual Business Luncheon and Meeting - Grand Ballroom

Registration for NBCE Delegates and Alternate Delegates
(prior to business meeting)

Arizona Diamondback Game - Estrella Cantina
Buffet Dinner - food and beverage services starts at 5:10pm, game begins at 6:40

4/18/24



	NATIONAL BOARD DAY AGENDA
	8:45 Welcome and Opening Remarks, Introduction of Keynote – Pueblo
	Governance Panel
	1:15 Registration for NBCE Delegates and Alternate Delegates


