

## NATIONAL BOARD DAY AGENDA

## Friday, May 3, 2024 Renaissance Phoenix Downtown Hotel

7:30	Complimentary Buffet Breakfast - Skyline
8:45	Welcome and Opening Remarks, Introduction of Keynote – Pueblo Dr. Karlos Boghosian, NBCE President
9:00	Keynote Address – Pueblo  Leading Through Actions, Not Words  Marcus Aurelius Anderson
10:00-10:15	Break
10:15-12:00	NBCE Plenary Sessions - Pueblo
	Governance Panel  Dr. Jason Jaeger, NBCE VP - Moderator  Adrian Stratton, NBCE Parliamentarian  Dr. Karlos Boghosian, NBCE President  Dr. Marty Freihaut, NBCE Treasurer  Dr. Carol Winkler, NBCE Board Member  EBAS Update  Bradley Guye, EBAS Business Development Manager  Advancement and Development Project Update - Q&A  Dr. Norman Ouzts, NBCE CEO  Melissa Stockberger, NBCE CFO  Dr. Bruce Shotts, NBCE VP of Testing  Tamara Sterling, NBCE VP of Administration
12:15	NBCE Annual Business Luncheon and Meeting - Grand Ballroom
1:15	<b>Registration for NBCE Delegates and Alternate Delegates</b> (prior to business meeting)
5:10-10:00	Arizona Diamondback Game – Estrella Cantina Buffet Dinner – food and beverage services starts at 5:10pm, game begins at 6:40